
    TToowwnn  ooff  BBlloowwiinngg  RRoocckk    
     Date:  Monday - Wednesday, January 25 - 27, 2021,  

8:30 - 5:30 p.m.            Location:  Remote Meeting  

RReettrreeaatt  AAggeennddaa  --  TTuueessddaayy 

Time  Topics Present & Participants  

8:30 Call to Order – Resume from Monday Jan. 25, 2021 

Roll Call  

Pledge of Allegiance 

Mayor Charles Sellers 

And Town Council  

8:45 – 
9:45 

 

9:45-
11:00 

 

 

11:00 – 
12:00 

 

 

 

Blowing Rock TDA/Chamber Update 

 

 

Blowing Rock Ambulance  

 Discussion Q & A 

 

Park and Recreation: 

 Park and Rec Advisory Committee 

o PARTF 

o Strategic Plan/Next Steps 

TDA Director/Chamber President 

  

 

Blowing Rock Fire Chief, Town 
Manager and Town Council  

 

 

Council Member David Harwood, 
Park and Recreation Director, and  

Town Manager  

 

12:00 - 
1:00 

 

1:00 – 
2:30 

 

2:30 – 
5:30 

 

 

 

 

 

     

    5:30 

Lunch – In-house catered 

 

Park and Recreation Continued: 

 321 Landscaping  

 Davant Field – best use 

Planning and Zoning: 

 2020 Year in Review 

 160D NCGS Update  

 321 Ad Hoc Update 

 ST Rentals/Enforcement  

 Stormwater  

o Ordinances 

o Fee/Committee 

Adjournment until Wednesday January 27, 2021 @ 
8:30am 

 

 

Park and Recreation Director and 
Town Manager 

  

 
 
Planning Director, Doug Chapman, 
and Town Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mayor Charles Sellers 

 


