

## Town of Blowing Rock

Date: Monday - Wednesday, January 25 - 27, 2021, 8:30 - 5:30 p.m. Location: Remote Meeting

## Retreat Agenda - Tuesday

Time	Topics	Present & Participants
8:30	Call to Order – Resume from Monday Jan. 25, 2021 Roll Call Pledge of Allegiance	Mayor Charles Sellers And Town Council
8:45 – 9:45	Blowing Rock TDA/Chamber Update	TDA Director/Chamber President
9:45- 11:00	Blowing Rock Ambulance  • Discussion Q & A	Blowing Rock Fire Chief, Town Manager and Town Council
11:00 – 12:00	Park and Recreation:  • Park and Rec Advisory Committee  • PARTF  • Strategic Plan/Next Steps	Council Member David Harwood, Park and Recreation Director, and Town Manager
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch – In-house catered	
1:00 - 2:30	Park and Recreation Continued:  • 321 Landscaping  • Davant Field – best use	Park and Recreation Director and Town Manager
2:30 – 5:30	Planning and Zoning:  • 2020 Year in Review  • 160D NCGS Update	Planning Director, Doug Chapman, and Town Manager
	<ul> <li>321 Ad Hoc Update</li> <li>ST Rentals/Enforcement</li> <li>Stormwater <ul> <li>Ordinances</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	
5:30	<ul> <li>Fee/Committee</li> <li>Adjournment until Wednesday January 27, 2021 @</li> <li>8:30am</li> </ul>	Mayor Charles Sellers